www.bourns.com 3/25  •  e/SC2502
Bourns® Model BPS170 Pressure Sensors
NEW PRODUCT BRIEF
•	 Compact Surface Mount Package
•	 Accurate Gauge Pressure Measurement
•	 Improved Linearity
•	 Dual Horizontal Port
•	 RoHS Compliant*

FEATURES
BENEFITS
HOW TO ORDER
*RoHS Directive 2015/863, Mar 31, 2015 and Annex.
**Bourns® products have not been designed for and are not
intended for use in “lifesaving,” “life-critical” or “life-sustaining”
applications nor any other applications where failure or
malfunction of the Bourns® product may result in personal injury
or death.  See Legal Disclaimer Notice:
Model Series
	 10 mm Digital Pressure Sensor
Media Compatibility
	 A = Air/Gas
Reference
	 G = Gauge
	 N = Negative (14.5 psi only)
	 P = Dual Polarity (14.5 psi only)
Pressure
	 001B = 14.5 psi
	 010B = 145 psi
Terminal Pins
	 2 = Surface Mount Terminals
Port
	 D = Single Vertical Port
Packaging Designator
	 G = 600 pcs. per 13-inch reel (standard)
	 H = 100 pcs. per 7-inch reel
BPS170 - A G 001B - 2 D G
NEW PRODUCT BRIEF
Bourns® Model BPS170 Pressure Sensors
10/17  •  e/T1714
Asia-Pacific:  Tel +886-2 256 241 17
Email asiacus@bourns.com
Mexico:  Tel +52 614 478 0400
Email mexicus@bourns.com
Americas:  Tel +1-951 781-5500
Email americus@bourns.com
EMEA:  Tel +36 88 885 877
               Email eurocus@bourns.com
COPYRIGHT© 2025 • BOURNS, INC. •  3/25 • e/SC2502
“Bourns” is a registered trademark of Bourns, Inc. in the United States and other countries.
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
BPS170 Series – 10 mm Digital Pressure Sensor
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
LE
AD FR
EE
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
&
**
HALO
GEN
 FR
EE
LE
AD FR
EE
VER
SIO
NS ARE
RoH
S COMPLIA
NT*
Features